
Liste d'attente du Port communal de Lutry "Habitants"

Places d'amarrage

Etat au 10 juillet 2024

Code Rang Code Rang

3DPG7 1 10AI22 221

4ST9A 2 10AJ1 190

7YRP4 3 11KA5 192

9RH3Y 4 15AG3 210

FMVF6 5 15CNN 8

69CZH 6 15FA11 242

S9Q73 7 16ZWA 204

15CNN 8 17PA 28 164

W283U 9 18BA01 31

VHSSY 10 1QHX1 66

V77VH 11 1X2D9 147

BF4N5 12 20DR10 237

9TTMR 13 21DCA 196

7YZW1 14 21NY6 209

6PRZY 15 22FE25 243

8ZNQN 16 22XVD 99

HKFBA 17 23OR20 193

U51KE 18 23SA10 226

MV132 19 24NK23 236

6PNV5 20 255YN 212

695K4 21 25NA29 222

P7MUM 22 26BL61 230

7VSSN 23 28AR23 219

7RRR3 24 28HBL 201

XEBN2 25 2AXKH 68

GCTU9 26 2MSEU 143

6WRX7 27 2SD3Y 83

AVAVR 28 31ACL 200

ZXUA7 29 32CA98 241

KH3TS 30 32SA46 244

18BA01 31 343AK 215

Q4UQB 32 34DUC 205

SB16Y 33 35DE1 187

3RNZ1 34 36ICE 170

Q415Q 35 37GR68 235

48RKF 36 38PC1 211

Q3B52 37 3CZSR 155

T91VX 38 3DPG7 1

M1WKG 39 3MG37 92

DM62W 40 3RNZ1 34

QM2XB 41 3RRM9 167

XYHMR 42 3UQ5Y 51

T2DU4 43 42AB18 246

8ZNT7 44 42NZ8 208

R5EKN 45 43HUH 138

G62QT 46 44AG88 245

ZGC8E 47 44KL93 225

FKP1Q 48 45RR9 186

5PU54 49 48RKF 36

GUHH1 50 4D89G 203

3UQ5Y 51 4QENR 65
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Liste d'attente du Port communal de Lutry "Habitants"

Places d'amarrage

Etat au 10 juillet 2024

Code Rang Code Rang

TEVXX 52 4ST9A 2

KU45H 53 51YEN 185

7SD8C 54 524CQ 82

YGET5 55 53TKG 69

QMP2D 56 548MS 213

C28Y1 57 578RW 216

S5CNB 58 57NA79 224

ZUD94 59 5KAW7 131

C9TGN 60 5PU54 49

87NEV 61 5T47R 126

DWG1A 62 60CR13 229

7EWFG 63 62CO11 223

7HSYG 64 635V8 157

4QENR 65 63TE61 232

1QHX1 66 6954W 112

RPGB5 67 695K4 21

2AXKH 68 69CZH 6

53TKG 69 69NO4 202

F6CFS 70 6E457 165

RR4UZ 71 6FNYH 77

YTQCW 72 6PNV5 20

AP9CM 73 6PRZY 15

9YFVQ 74 6WRX7 27

W2W6D 75 71GAO 188

Y2GWY 76 74CWH 127

6FNYH 77 74JN3 195

874WQ 78 75AH95 231

AT2CQ 79 75LU86 227

QKR8C 80 75NC3 194

9QDXE 81 76AL75 233

524CQ 82 78DC44 234

2SD3Y 83 78REG 207

PH8EM 84 79RA94 239

VPVM7 85 7EWFG 63

Z17TC 86 7FK3H 122

XRWGQ 87 7HSYG 64

ZRB4P 88 7RRR3 24

AW2B6 89 7SD8C 54

VX3RN 90 7VSSN 23

AVBSF 91 7YRP4 3

3MG37 92 7YZW1 14

RKZYU 93 832AA 214

K6DN2 94 83MK6 197

N7HWG 95 86NYD4 240

KHE5Z 96 874WQ 78

FS9QN 97 87NEV 61

D8V4K 98 8EGXQ 166

22XVD 99 8ZNQN 16

CB3MU 100 8ZNT7 44

WN4EU 101 90ST5 218

GXGVE 102 95OU6 189
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Places d'amarrage

Etat au 10 juillet 2024

Code Rang Code Rang

UANWC 103 96RA16 228

E6GRX 104 98EEQ 142

RHNVQ 105 98RD57 220

Q5P6F 106 9QDXE 81

B7W2P 107 9RH3Y 4

U5UKC 108 9TTMR 13

9UDNS 109 9UDNS 109

HQGRW 110 9XDEH 161

W36TU 111 9YFVQ 74

6954W 112 A7CCM 171

UCGA5 113 AM11K 198

MGB7H 114 AN39CH 238

SH1HA 115 AP9CM 73

Q928E 116 AT2CQ 79

TV6VD 117 AVAVR 28

Z5N8V 118 AVBSF 91

Q46T9 119 AW2B6 89

UGU8P 120 AXCD2 130

W83DX 121 AZ7CB 162

7FK3H 122 B7W2P 107

FNYTF 123 BC23S 172

RN3A6 124 BF4N5 12

GZQKZ 125 BL21A 180

5T47R 126 BMYL2 178

74CWH 127 C28Y1 57

TPYMN 128 C9TGN 60

MAGQ2 129 CA31O 173

AXCD2 130 CATA3 151

5KAW7 131 CB3MU 100

ZHX19 132 CN39T 179

D8A44 133 D8A44 133

P97MF 134 D8V4K 98

V3SP6 135 DC43S 174

KFGXZ 136 DM62W 40

GYKXT 137 DWG1A 62

43HUH 138 DX32R 182

V7N4D 139 E35YR 152

TVSWV 140 E6GRX 104

QVAAQ 141 EQDY2 159

98EEQ 142 ES55N 181

2MSEU 143 F6CFS 70

QSQ66 144 FKP1Q 48

Y4H5H 145 FMVF6 5

XYXVZ 146 FNYTF 123

1X2D9 147 FS9QN 97

Z7YD8 148 G62QT 46

TYV25 149 GCTU9 26

RYUQU 150 GH5XH 158

CATA3 151 GUHH1 50

E35YR 152 GXGVE 102

HY3WG 153 GYKXT 137
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QG897 154 GZQKZ 125

3CZSR 155 HKFBA 17

K8ST3 156 HQGRW 110

635V8 157 HS8XS 160

GH5XH 158 HY3WG 153

EQDY2 159 IA94L 199

HS8XS 160 K6DN2 94

9XDEH 161 K8ST3 156

AZ7CB 162 KFGXZ 136

PMUXC 163 KH3TS 30

17PA 28 164 KHE5Z 96

6E457 165 KU45H 53

8EGXQ 166 KV11G 176

3RRM9 167 LJ55D 175

O3AXE 168 LT15Z 183

P4MK9 169 M1WKG 39

36ICE 170 MAGQ2 129

A7CCM 171 MGB7H 114

BC23S 172 MV132 19

CA31O 173 N7HWG 95

DC43S 174 O3AXE 168

LJ55D 175 P4MK9 169

KV11G 176 P7MUM 22

TL20Y 177 P97MF 134

BMYL2 178 PH8EM 84

CN39T 179 PMUXC 163

BL21A 180 Q3B52 37

ES55N 181 Q415Q 35

DX32R 182 Q46T9 119

LT15Z 183 Q4UQB 32

TL64M 184 Q5P6F 106

51YEN 185 Q928E 116

45RR9 186 QG897 154

35DE1 187 QKR8C 80

71GAO 188 QM2XB 41

95OU6 189 QMP2D 56

10AJ1 190 QSQ66 144

SC31U 191 QVAAQ 141

11KA5 192 R5EKN 45

23OR20 193 RHNVQ 105

75NC3 194 RJ85L 206

74JN3 195 RKZYU 93

21DCA 196 RN3A6 124

83MK6 197 RPGB5 67

AM11K 198 RR4UZ 71

IA94L 199 RYUQU 150

31ACL 200 S5CNB 58

28HBL 201 S9Q73 7

69NO4 202 SB16Y 33

4D89G 203 SC31U 191

16ZWA 204 SH1HA 115
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34DUC 205 T2DU4 43

RJ85L 206 T91VX 38

78REG 207 TEVXX 52

42NZ8 208 TL20Y 177

21NY6 209 TL64M 184

15AG3 210 TPYMN 128

38PC1 211 TR612 217

255YN 212 TV6VD 117

548MS 213 TVSWV 140

832AA 214 TYV25 149

343AK 215 U51KE 18

578RW 216 U5UKC 108

TR612 217 UANWC 103

90ST5 218 UCGA5 113

28AR23 219 UGU8P 120

98RD57 220 V3SP6 135

10AI22 221 V77VH 11

25NA29 222 V7N4D 139

62CO11 223 VHSSY 10

57NA79 224 VPVM7 85

44KL93 225 VX3RN 90

23SA10 226 W283U 9

75LU86 227 W2W6D 75

96RA16 228 W36TU 111

60CR13 229 W83DX 121

26BL61 230 WN4EU 101

75AH95 231 XEBN2 25

63TE61 232 XRWGQ 87

76AL75 233 XYHMR 42

78DC44 234 XYXVZ 146

37GR68 235 Y2GWY 76

24NK23 236 Y4H5H 145

20DR10 237 YGET5 55

AN39CH 238 YTQCW 72

79RA94 239 Z17TC 86

86NYD4 240 Z5N8V 118

32CA98 241 Z7YD8 148

15FA11 242 ZGC8E 47

22FE25 243 ZHX19 132

32SA46 244 ZRB4P 88

44AG88 245 ZUD94 59

42AB18 246 ZXUA7 29
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